-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
19.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1175435781

KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Suider
021 -

Reqfa g N:o 41
E:

Warshay [nvestments Pty Ltd t/fa KWV
3853511

2012 0l8 92/07
61833

Fro- ID 803 Gross Weight :

110998769

7646 |Loading Status:

30.116kg

REMARRKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5958

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901405
901406
900488
901484

700025944
700025948
700026441
700026230

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml}

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box

pC
pc
cs
cs

150 x 20 4.0

165.34
i50 x 20 2.0 165.34
6 x 1000 1.0 867.12
6 x 2000 1.0 625.92

SHOPRITE TONGAAT (1129)
GRY Hn _MDMU:,%@/‘”B 2.8
SHORTAGE: RETUHNS:

CLAIM No. CLAIMNo. | — .
No. OF CARTONS: 1
CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
RECEIVED BY: > SR

FULL SIGNATURE
EMPLOYEE No. SR ap |
SIGNATURE INVALID I ESS GRY Ho. ISIQUOTED

8.00 152.11
8.00 152.11
5.40 820.30
5.00 594.62

608.44 91.27 699.71
304.22 45.63 343.85
820.30C 123.05 943.35
594.62 89.19 683,81
LiguoT [+
signe?

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLAIRWCOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc = §300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




